© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• Long life, high brightness LEDs virtually eliminate maintenance.
• Unit may be pendant, chain or surface mounted

*Can also be ordered as an accessory
Light Source
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
PMX    LED    VHO    NW    UE    PMX-A
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
Drive Current
WGPMX
WGDPMX
CHS  IMX
PMX-A
PMX-C
PMX-A WGD
PMX-C WGD
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Wire Guard
Wire Guard Door
V hook Chain Set
Prismatic Acrylic Lens Door Assembly
Clear Acrylic Lens Door Assembly
Prismatic Acrylic Lens Door Assembly with Wire Guard
Clear Acrylic Lens Door Assembly with Wire Guard
Description Order Number
13-3/8”
(339mm)
4-3/4”
(121mm)
4”
(100mm)
15-11/16” x 48”
(398mm x 1219mm)
11”
(280mm)
LIGHT OUTPUT - PMX
HO
 CW NW WW W
12570 10745 10335 86
16400 14005 13475 111VHO
Lumens (Nominal)
LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values may increase.